1
Specifications
RATED CURRENT 600A, 800A, 1000A, 1200A, 1500A
Current Range 5% - 120% of rated current
Output 5A, 1A, 80mA, 100mA, 200mA, 333mV
Accuracy IEC 61869-2 Class 0.5
MECHANICAL/ENVIRONMENTAL
Form Factor Press Open Split-Core CT

Rated Input Rated Output
Ordering Number AcuCT-3135R - :
Ordering Example AcuCT-3135R - 600 : 333mV
600: 600A 1A
800: 800A 5A
1000: 1000A 333mV
1200: 1200A 80mA
1500: 1500A 100mA
200mA
Dimensions
5.67" (144.0mm)
3.10" (80.0mm) 1.25" (32.0mm)
6.1
0"
 (1
54
.0m
m
)
3.50" (9
0.0mm)Features
The AcuCT R Series CTs are premium,
revenue grade split-core current transformers
with a selection output options and
class-leading accuracy. UL2808 Listed for
guaranteed safety and quality, the AcuCT
R Series combines a compact, durable
form factor with a sturdy latch for added
assurance in challenging applications.
Installation is straightforward thanks to the
user-friendly, press-open design.
•	 Revenue grade accuracy: IEC 61869-2 Class
0.5 (from 5% - 120% of rated current)
•	 Choose from multiple voltage or current
secondary output options including 5A